
This is to certify that 

Is an approved supplier for the scope specified 

Scope of approval: 

Approval number: 

This certificate supersedes all previous approval letters/certificates and is 
subject to the terms on the back hereof. 

Issue date: Rolls-Royce Corporation Supplier Approval 

GTP 9522 (10/12) 

Rolls-Royce Corporation 
PO Box 420 
Indianapolis, IN 46206-0420 
USA 

Rolled Alloys 
Fairfield, Ohio– USA 

 Rolls-Royce Corporation Sub Tier Supplier 

 Forging Stock 

 Bar 

 Sheet 

 RRP55000 

 

 

 

120960 

04-30-2014 

707696.01 


